

470 North Lake Street Mundelein, Illinois 60060-1825

May 4, 2023

## Invitation for Bid and Contract Food Service Management Company School Nutrition Programs Mundelein Elementary School District 75 & Diamond Lake School District 76

## Addendum #2

There are 1 amendment and 0 questions, with 1 accompanying attachment, as part of this addendum.

Please sign this document and include in your bid submission as acknowledgement of receipt and understanding.

Name of Company				
Signature and Date	<u> </u>	 		



470 North Lake Street Mundelein, Illinois 60060-1825

## **Amendment**

1. Addendum 1, Exhibit 2 provided the incorrect document for the Contract Renewal Agreement with Mundelein Elementary School District 75. See the correct documents in Addendum 2, Exhibit 1.

## Exhibit 1

<u>UPDATED Contract Renewal Agreement w Mundelein Elementary School District 75</u>